2022/2023

Lone Star HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Lone Star

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 11

Mar 14

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

5:00 PM

7:20 PM

12:20 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

2:40 PM

7:30 PM

vs Lake Highlands

vs Sherman

@ Anna

@ Lovejoy

@ Denton Guyer

@ Byron Nelson

@ Eaton

@ Hebron

@ Lewisville

@ Aledo

@ Bridgeland

@ Wylie

@ Lubbock Cooper

@ Rider

@ Eaton

@ College Park

@ Cy - Fair

@ Austin Westlake

@ Rockwall Heath

@ McKinney North

@ Jesuit

@ Wakeland

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

Anna High School

Lovejoy HS

Hebron HS

Hebron HS

Hebron HS

Hebron HS

Lewisville HS

Denton Guyer HS

Denton Guyer HS

Denton Guyer HS

Denton Guyer HS

Eaton HS-Northwest ISD

Eaton HS-Northwest ISD

David Kuykendall Stadium

David Kuykendall Stadium

Dr. Pepper Ballpark

Frisco Emerson HS

Dr. Pepper Ballpark

Frisco Emerson HS

Frisco Wakeland HS

Lake Cities Classic

Lake Cities Classic

Lake Cities Classic

Lake Cities Classic

Lake Cities Classic

PBR Texas Tournament

PBR Texas Tournament

PBR Texas Tournament

PBR Texas Tournament

PBR Texas Tournament

PBR Texas Tournament

Frisco Tournament of
Champions - Frisco Baseball
Field

Frisco Tournament of
Champions - Frisco Baseball
Field

Frisco Tournament of
Champions

Frisco Tournament of
Champions

Frisco Tournament of
Champions

Frisco Tournament of
Champions




Mar 17

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Aprl

Apr4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 22

Apr 25

Apr 28

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs Wakeland

vs Reedy

@ Reedy

@ Newman Smith

vs Newman Smith

vs W.F. Rider

@ The Colony

vs The Colony

vs R.L. Turner

@ R.L. Turner

vs Celina

vs Creekview

@ Creekview

vs Arlington

@ Frisco

vs Frisco

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

Frisco Reedy HS

Newman Smith HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

The Colony HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

RL Turner HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

Creekview HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

David Kuykendall Stadium

Lone Star Baseball Field

Frisco Baseball Field




