

2022/2023

Lone Star HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Lone Star

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 6	5:00 PM	vs Lake Highlands	Lone Star Baseball Field	
Feb 11	12:00 PM	vs Sherman	Lone Star Baseball Field	
Feb 14	6:00 PM	@ Anna	Anna High School	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	@ Lovejoy	Lovejoy HS	
Feb 23	1:30 PM	@ Denton Guyer	Hebron HS	Lake Cities Classic
Feb 23	4:00 PM	@ Byron Nelson	Hebron HS	Lake Cities Classic
Feb 24	4:00 PM	@ Eaton	Hebron HS	Lake Cities Classic
Feb 24	6:30 PM	@ Hebron	Hebron HS	Lake Cities Classic
Feb 25	12:30 PM	@ Lewisville	Lewisville HS	Lake Cities Classic
Mar 2	10:00 AM	@ Aledo	Denton Guyer HS	PBR Texas Tournament
Mar 2	4:00 PM	@ Bridgeland	Denton Guyer HS	PBR Texas Tournament
Mar 3	9:30 AM	@ Wylie	Denton Guyer HS	PBR Texas Tournament
Mar 3	12:00 PM	@ Lubbock Cooper	Denton Guyer HS	PBR Texas Tournament
Mar 4	9:00 AM	@ Rider	Eaton HS-Northwest ISD	PBR Texas Tournament
Mar 4	11:30 AM	@ Eaton	Eaton HS-Northwest ISD	PBR Texas Tournament
Mar 9	5:00 PM	@ College Park	David Kuykendall Stadium	Frisco Tournament of Champions - Frisco Baseball Field
Mar 9	7:20 PM	@ Cy - Fair	David Kuykendall Stadium	Frisco Tournament of Champions - Frisco Baseball Field
Mar 10	12:20 PM	@ Austin Westlake	Dr. Pepper Ballpark	Frisco Tournament of Champions
Mar 10	5:00 PM	@ Rockwall Heath	Frisco Emerson HS	Frisco Tournament of Champions
Mar 11	10:00 AM	@ McKinney North	Dr. Pepper Ballpark	Frisco Tournament of Champions
Mar 11	2:40 PM	@ Jesuit	Frisco Emerson HS	Frisco Tournament of Champions
Mar 14	7:30 PM	@ Wakeland	Frisco Wakeland HS	

Mar 17	7:30 PM	vs Wakeland	Lone Star Baseball Field
Mar 21	7:30 PM	vs Reedy	Lone Star Baseball Field
Mar 24	7:30 PM	@ Reedy	Frisco Reedy HS
Mar 28	7:30 PM	@ Newman Smith	Newman Smith HS
Mar 31	7:30 PM	vs Newman Smith	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 1	1:00 PM	vs W.F. Rider	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 4	7:30 PM	@ The Colony	The Colony HS
Apr 6	7:30 PM	vs The Colony	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 11	7:30 PM	vs R.L. Turner	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:30 PM	@ R.L. Turner	RL Turner HS
Apr 15	12:00 PM	vs Celina	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 18	7:30 PM	vs Creekview	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 21	7:30 PM	@ Creekview	Creekview HS
Apr 22	11:00 AM	vs Arlington	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 25	7:30 PM	@ Frisco	David Kuykendall Stadium Frisco Baseball Field
Apr 28	7:30 PM	vs Frisco	Lone Star Baseball Field